page 71, I willsell at public sale, before the Courthousedoor, during the legal hours of sale, onealesday in September, 1892, all bis righttitle and interest in and to a certain tract oflaud in Jonesvil'e township, in UnionCounty, in tho State aforesaid, containingone hundred and ninety-seven (197) acres,bounded by lands of Jesse liishop, MaryMcUauiel, estate of Win. Loog and others.Terms of sale.CASH.
Purchaser to pay for papers.

Wm. A NICHOLSON,
Assignoe.Aug 19 343t.

DUE WEST FEMALE COLLEGE.
DUE WEST, S. C.

THIRTY-THIRD YEAR BEGINS OCTOBER3D, 1892.